© 2019 Hubbell Control Solutions , a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 10/07/19
2105_ROCKERSLIDEDIMMER_SPEC
FEATURES
Rocker Slide Dimmers
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

Page 2/5 Rev. 10/07/19
2105_ROCKERSLIDEDIMMER_SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RSD710–UNV–WVL
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
–
Models Color
RSDL06–120 Rocker-Slide Dimmer for Dimmable LED, CFL and Incandescent, Locator Light, 600W@120VAC Incandescent,
300W@120VAC Dimmable LED and CFL, 60Hz, Single Pole or 3-Way - White, Ivory & Light Almond
RSDE06–120 Rocker-Slide Dimmer for Electronic Low Voltage, Dimmable LED and CFL, 600VA@120VAC Electronic Low Voltage,
300W@120VAC Dimmable LED and CFL, 60Hz, Neutral Required, Single Pole or 3-Way - White, Ivory & Light Almond
RSDM10–120 Rocker-Slide Dimmer for MLV, Incandescent, Dimmable LED and CFL, Locator Light, 1000VA@120VAC MLV, 1000W@120VAC
Incandescent, 450W@120VAC Dimmable LED and CFL, 60Hz, Single Pole or 3-Way - White, Ivory & Light Almond
RSD710–UNV Rocker-Slide Dimmer for Fluorescent Ballast and LED Power Supply, 0-10V Dimming, 1200VA@120VAC, 1500VA@277VAC,
60Hz, Single Pole or 3-Way, Suitable for use with Class 1 or Class 2 wiring - White, Ivory & Light Almond
COLOR KIT Model
RSDKIT–LL Rocker-Slide Dimmer Color Change Kit for RSDM10/RSDL06 Dimmers, Locator Light
RSDKIT–NL Rocker-Slide Dimmer Color Change Kit for RSD710/RSDE06 Dimmers
DIMENSIONS
WVL White with Ivory & Light Almond Color
Change Kits
Color
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
GY Gray
BK Black
BN Brown
RD Red
RSD710
3.28"